

## Flagueline rustic (Item no. 1554)

### Flagueline rustic

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, salt, yeast, sugar, sunflower oil, linseed, sunflower seeds, SESAME, OAT flakes, WHEAT flakes, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, WHEAT CARAMEL MALT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS